C O M O  C O R N E R
Possessing an engaging powerful
presence, the Como Corner will
not fail to delight the senses.
Step boldly inside to escape
into a world of opulence.
Shown Standard with chrome fittings
and a long square D handle.
Often specified with brushed antique gold fittings.
Full pricing and technical overleaf.
DF-DPR or DF-PDR168 169DEMI FRAMED HINGED
DF = Demi Framed
DPR = Door + Panel + Return or PDR = Panel + Door + Return
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING170
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return			   Price 	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 DP Code	 PD Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
900x800mm	 875-890	 775-790	 DF-DPR900X800 L or R	 DF-PDR900X800 L or R	 £4,256	 £3,546.26
1000x800mm	 975-990	 775-790	 DF-DPR1000X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X800 L or R	 £4,384	 £3,653.55
1200x800mm	 1175-1190	 775-790	 DF-DPR1200X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X800 L or R	 £4,861	 £4,051.19
900x900mm	 875-890	 875-890	 DF-DPR900X900 L or R	 DF-PDR900X900 L or R	 £4,500	 £3,750.03
1000x900mm	 975-990	 875-890	 DF-DPR1000X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X900 L or R	 £4,629	 £3,857.33
1200x900mm	 1175-1190	 875-890	 DF-DPR1200X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X900 L or R	 £5,106	 £4,254.97
900x1000mm	 875-890	 975-990	 DF-DPR900X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR900X1000 L or R	 £4,739	 £3,949.30
1000x1000mm	 975-990	 975-990	 DF-DPR1000X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X1000 L or R	 £4,861	 £4,051.19
1200x1000mm	 1175-1190	 975-990	 DF-DPR1200X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X1000 L or R	 £5,350	 £4,458.74
DPR left hand DPR right hand PDR left hand PDR right hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating